
HURON TIGERS 7/8TH BOYS/GIRLS BASKETBALL 

2019-20 SCHEDULE 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 
Saturday Dec 14, 2019 GBB @ Mitchell 

BBB v Mitchell 

Mitchell MS 

Huron MS 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

Thursday Dec 19, 2019 GBB @ Aberdeen 

BBB v Aberdeen 

Aberdeen 

Huron MS 

 4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

Monday 

 

Jan 6, 2020 GBB v Brookings 

BBB @ Brookings 

Huron MS 

Brookings MS 

4:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

Saturday Jan 11, 2020 GBB v Pierre 

BBB @ Pierre 

Huron MS 

Pierre 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

Tuesday Jan 21, 2020 GBB @ Watertown 

BBB v Watertown 

Watertown MS 

Huron MS 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

Saturday Jan 25, 2020 GBB @ Harrisburg North  

BBB v Harrisburg North  

Harrisburg NMS 

Huron MS 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

Thursday Jan 30, 2020 GBB vs Mitchell 

BBB @ Mitchell 

Huron MS 

Mitchell MS 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

Saturday Feb 1, 2020 GBB v Aberdeen 

BBB @ Aberdeen 

Huron MS 

Aberdeen 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

Monday Feb 3, 2020 GBB @ Brookings 

BBB v Brookings 

Brookings MS 

Huron MS 

4:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

Thursday Feb 6, 2020 GBB @ Pierre 

BBB v Pierre 

Pierre MS 

Huron MS 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

Monday Feb 10, 2020 GBB v Watertown 

BBB @ Watertown 

Huron MS 

Watertown MS 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

Saturday Feb 22, 2020 GBB BIG FOUR 

BBB BIG FOUR 

Watertown 

Mitchell 

9:30 AM 

9:30 AM 

 
1st Practice – Monday, Dec 2, 2019    Updated: May, 2019 

 

7th Girls:  Travis Ladwig/Lisa Kissner  8th Girls:  Abby Hayenga/Heather Sieh 

 

7th Boys:  Schuyler Holtrop/Tyler Volesky   8th Boys:  Tony Thomas/Al Steffen 

 

 


